..ﬂ

)
OMORROW’S TIDES , Boston Grill
Wednesda.v. March 19 X LARGE CABARET
High 422 am. 206 ft ' 8pecial Dinners Thursdays and Saturdeys
17.11 pm. 172 ft. , Dancing Every Saturday Night, 9 to 12
Low 1103 ay 43 ft ’ W
2258 p g r | ; Adcomm odations for Private Partles
Capp | NORTHERN AND CENTRAL BRITISH COLUMBIA’S NEWSPAPER PHONE 487

e e e ———

TS e — - - o A SRl e i S .

PRICE FIVE CENTS

— - — — - - - — = —
f L]
-
Fl

———— —— L -

E o A —— —— " - e -

PRINCE RUPERT, B.C., TUESDAY, MARCH 18, 1930

— o —— - ——

el s S —

. —
- mmms e e - — e o ——— - T = —
- -

'CHINESE ARE ON THE RAMPAGE AGAIN

DI TOWNRAID:
2,000 DEAD

Bandits Took Terrific Toll of Life
in Town of Fuat in Kitagsi
Province

-

- S O A —— - P— -
- - - 2 - - - - — —— = p— . s e - - - - = - —— PR o  —— — — il & I _— N = — —— ———

| SUCCESSION DUTY HAS PASSED THE LEGISLATUR

- —— ———— c  S— — - — — — I——— - - S—

Attorney General Insists On
Passage of Amendments With
View Correction of Last Year

_' e—

PIONEER |
ISDEAD

Joseph W. Scott Expires After
' Briefl Hiness With Pneumonia
attorney o

HERE TWENTY YEARS

Speed Rec;n'd

SHANGHAI, March 18:—Bandits,
say delayed Chinese reports re-
ceived today, attacked and captur-
éed Fuat, a town in Central Kitagsi
province near Kainfu, Kkilling all
Fuan officials and 2000 men, wo-
men and children early this month.

!c

B il A ———

VICTORIA, March 1:—Hon. R. H. Pooley, _
ceneral, refused in the legislature last night to abandon!
his retroactive legislation correcting succession duty am- - p
.*!Hlm(*llts \\'hi(t_h last vear gave exemption '1!1 all {'r&l-;lu*r&'mf;;::;f?il Vgﬁ;’“ﬁ;”f{:;:‘ :lfld Plnl::)(:t
over $20,000 instead of limiting exemptions to that|,ominent pioneer businessmen,
amount. I,. A HHHH:I, ];”It‘!'ﬂl member for .\“‘-{']'HI, In the succumberd at 4 o'clock vesterday
committee stage, offered an amendment to make it non-|afternoon at his home, 405 Fifth
operative in respect to estates which had been distributed |Avenue East, 1o an attack ol pneu-

AVWARDED

\Victoria Pile Driving Co. Given
Dock Job at Vicioria by C.N.R.

]' in y t}w(: ast veay "m nia. It was little more than a
| . L] : S [ 1‘ .. i % & 2
( 111 .‘N l L . « WeeR [j"( vinus ’-leit he was “‘-11'5 ,ken

After hours of debate, the amendment was voted down.|wiih the first serious illness of his

“l ]’IH)]E}' il]f-ir-llt‘fl Hmt El“ eSLates i::tfl }.M*!] \‘.'ilx'll('(l Uf‘:ntu At the end of last week 1L was |

last \'(*Ell“:-i error. ll'i'illi.‘.-'!i that his condition was |
' leritical and. though all last re- . VANCOUVER, March 13:—An-

B A TR S " | sources of medical science were em- nouncement of the awarding of the

4-,.1:;';- d. it was impossible to save his contract for the new Canadian Na-

l!;lv‘ His :'tl':n'l'.e-l came as a great tional dock at Victoria was made

this afternocn by B. C. Keeley, Pa-
eific Coast manager, Canadian Na-
‘tlonal Steamships.

| This contract has been given to
‘the Victoria Pile Driving Company
for an unstated amount and covers
l,t.he demolition of the present dock
in the inner harbor and erection of

‘two new piers.
These will be 400 feet long with
——— e Y O S— S———— T Y = 'a width of 85 feel each. They will

be swung at a slightly different
TR q II ls imgle from the present location to

y permit easier docking, There will
Beat Sasﬂkawonrrl;ﬁs‘; Night and

SHAKE-UP
INHOTELS

z ishock to this community where for

' J A N l Nany years ne was so well known
OF PR UF} | lfh \ 'l 11l 'FHI'H_ T’l -!';‘ _‘,t Llrh J.J.,U, ‘[llp
!l 2" |late Mr. Scott came here from the

east 20 years ago, and with nis

Many Changes in This Department Chartered Accountant Was Witness father, the late J. G. Scoti, ,Wh”
died in October, 1928, established

of Canadian National Today in Hearing of Solloway- )
Rallways Mills at Calgary the Kalen %ian"rr.g-;m- business uhu"‘n c o myrand twin sister of Bremien, is now ready for its first transatlantic voyage. 'Ehe; Europa,
CALGARY. M;:r:-h“ 18 1"\'{{11-11['{-11;‘1;: {_.:h;':.,_:;j:::_\.E.'tl.i;hil I::ll::.i{;:h;,, shown here, is 938 feet long ana is expected to establish a new transac.antic steamship.secord.
that transactions between Sollo- !: nterprises | o m—— g = - v we—
vay, Mills & Co. and Lthe house .Lw-il The late Mr. Scoit, who lived In |
ount were in the main hook en-|Prince Rupert continuously for 20

- L .
- ts Mall Rat
tries only and that heavy \\.1.~!1:j.’!".11‘.‘w, is survived by his widow anhd ‘ Clty Coun(:!l Sels a e
sunerinte he hotel depart-  Salcs of A P Consolidated had|two sons—Joseph jr. and Dutjgiu?; f48 F Y h l U |
:Ll,i.:: l;-l;:;::;i:““;;::m:d;iﬂ‘isl}:.:ll_,_H been made by thacompa® through | His aged mother, Mrs. J. G. Scoll, 0 Or ear—-—sc 00 s p i
|
But General Levy Is Reduced

—

-
§ ST SR

WINNIPEG. March 18:.-—-The I
gnation of A. W. Hodrdon, resi
ent manager of the Fort |
Hotel, Winnipeg., was anneunced
yesterday by A. 8. Mclean, general

l .lllll- i.‘l.

each pier. They will be of creosoted
piling with wooden super-struc-
tures and the lower deck will be
reserved for freight storage and
'handling while the upper {loor will

a * i 2 " g B | ' L] ] i
2 3 Weldon manager of thie the Dominion Oil Exehange and | resides In Toronto and there aiso |
‘lu-fir;n'tfﬁ Hnl.(n at P‘tt.‘,x nton will others characterized by the wit-|remain 0 mourn deceased’s 108S |
b i i 5 ALTELIU il Ldd ' ] T. ' b " . Y~ y r
eccome manager of the Fort Garry itney bl Kdrd S H4vS whenfone brother—Hugh B. Scott of Van-
b . ' ook { : ' sisters-—-Mrs. R

1SS dS

'[h'.t.l'i't'i il!afi rl”:I

! - 0 1Y ol S .\‘!' "!"I "'.lru.l‘f
Hotel | A Weldon will be suc- the market in Y all .- . . - : ' . 4 s e Ml & Wil th Port Arthur ' ' 14 88 y
| -:. i.trl:‘:g ”11'” ; H. .l, 'n tl ., sres- | heavy losses fe: tuted ‘this morn- | G. Bond, Mrs. G. B. Harlock, Murs A mill rate of 48 for the year, as against 45 mills in 1929, For Allan Cup fr\:'(;l[l:[ig tﬁ)}::ls {;fligezitheraligi:::;
:, Ll.iill:im‘l' of the Prince Arthur 'Ng" hearing of Isaac W. C. Sollo- | L. Ramshaw and Mrs. L. Burke, all was struck h}, the City (_'Uun(.'ll at 1ts meeting last nlght‘ on | sppointments. ,

- and vev Mills on charges of |of Toronu | : : Bnanca p ittope y TH: i -
tel at Port Arthul way and Harvey Mills on charges of fof 10Tonto recommendation of the finance committee. The rate 1s di- SASKATOON. March 18: | Work will start immediately and

: , consviracy to defraud the public The late Mr. Scott for many|*® _ ‘ A A . |
H. K. Perroit, assi the :.'-,.‘m,l,{.l e yot - :1 ;.;l,.n‘m.m J ivears was an active member of the vided as follows: general, 12 mills b("h()(llh. 21; special, 15.| Trail defeated Saskatoon last |Mmust be completed by June 1 next
eneral superintendent of hotels at [ o " = yartered accountant,|Prince Rupert Board of Trade of ( The general rate this year 1s four mills less than last, the; night three to one, taking the :.rl‘l‘l O:tﬂer tolbt' r;‘l";id& uf;*rb“w new
| -city service which the Canadian

round six to two, and will play
Port Arthur in the

VInnipegs B ‘1'1'11'"-: e ity Lr ,“T _ to the elfect that, In one ol L which organization he became vice- l“‘;('fifl{ll rate fi\'{‘ n“”"\ more, an(l th(" S])l'(’iﬂl Y‘Ei[(‘. t'“'() m”lﬁi ' '
Arthur Holel and western |National Steamships will inaugur-

r ol the Prince 200 10 : : * : |
ore cases when marginal ac-|president, declining to accept the | ¢ The 1mmcrease » SCHhool raLve S Vear 1s 3 |
he will be succeeded in hi ;:.mn- n :-I.l..:mﬁ. e e ts had been clossd|presidency whem it was offered to| more. I'he .lf.{‘lli.d.w llrl tlh: ').]L'!l”.(’] 'ld}i; ‘.'th' '_\(1111 l1 .nf]tll( ‘t‘(tJ'! finals for the Allasi. Cup; em-
Winhiphy Wy Charles ¢ ‘h.IJ 2 w'”n October lasl. the stocks|him. Like his father, he was a Con- | the i“_u L,h‘“ fi SUmM 0% 91 (,&14.09, COVEIINE dl_ll]lld e S blematic of amateur hockey
han. chief clerk of the hotel df TI“'l' ;i‘u' t"l;‘!”~ Jl'i oun had ac servative in ]Hihlll'h and a pl'l'r'.h},— '?l”ll ?‘]”kl”j.f ill“(l O1) !":('hﬂl'll (lehf_‘ntul‘t‘s, “’hl('h WwWas fOl‘- championship of Canada.
parimens &% Montirea: ‘lti'l:' ..iJi*l*“: I;-u'!*l by Solloway,'’terian i religious denomination lfll‘l"'l'l,Y charged to general revenue@———" R T Port Arthur earned its way
\111\ Co by means of the house | He was always active in the mp-!m special rates has now been Street Lighting 9.000.00 1 to the western final with Trall
‘ - charged to the schools where it P. R. General Hospital 12,500.00 by defeating Elmwood in Win-

[ rt Ol athletics

il tl“]-;!l.':
Accompanied by

Chinese Should

the widow and | rightfully belongs. Economies ef- Pound Keeper 000 | nipeg last night by a score of

ISFINED

. ' I b vounger son. Douglas, the re- fected by the administration this Publicity 900.00 two to one in overtime. The !
Have nght to 5“)FK QJU[!\TIUNS ' mains will be placed aboard to-|Yyear are to a large extent respon- Reliel 1,000.00 first game had been scoreless.
( wy 8. D. Johnston Co.) ' morrow morning’s train and taken |sible for the decrease in general Reading Room 825.00 'Mulcted $100 in Provincial Police

Court For Ilegal Herring
Fishing at Pcarl Harbor

E I F males | 'to Weston. Ont.. where interment |rate. The special rate includes in- School Expenditure
mp Oy e Bayview, 1'%, 19% | will take place in the family plot | terest and sinking fund on deben- Special Rales

Before the |tures, and IS something that

—— —

nses | 1oronto Stocks

S P

. e ———— i ———

be a 250-foot waterway betweén

nteurs of other nationalities, con

Indian Mines, Nil, 4

duced considerably,

Manitoba Basin, 7%, 8

|with his seineboat Fredelia. SKog's

Big Missouri, 53, 99 'in Riverside Cemetery | ' _ ourtesy 8. D. Johnseon Co.) |
Present Prohibitory Regulations | Cotton Belt, 15, N1 | departure of the train, a private |governed by spendings ol the past Total Estimated Exp. ..8$315,081.08 - At the close of the hearing yes-
Called Diseriminatory by Ori- Duthie Mines, Nil, 23 ‘?I'illll‘l'all service will be held in the |[rather than by those ol the pres- oY 3 Amulet, 1.46, 1.47. lefday afternoon in provincial po-
ental Organization George Copper, 220, 290 i;t-h.liwl of the B. C. Undertakers. |ent | General Receipts Dome, 8.95, 9.05. 'lice court, Stipendiary Magistrate
Georgla River, 8, 9 | - - - | The increase of three mills in the General Receipts $95,00000 | Falconbridge, 4.75, 4.80, 'H. F. McLeod imposed a fine of $100
TORONTO, March 18-Chines?| @olconda, 62, 64 | tax rate will not mean heavier tax- C. N. R 62,000.00 | Hollinger, 5.75, 5.85. and costs upon Capt. Ole Skog for
fe. owners have the same right Grandview, 815, 89 BOND HOUSE ation on all property since the as- Est. Surplus Telephone 9.000.00 Howle, 86, 87. ‘having fished illegally for herring
to employ white women as restaul Independence, 3, 4 | 'sessment in some cases has been re- Surplus Water Dept. 365349 Hudson Bay, 1200, 12.25. iIn Pearl Harbo:r a few weeks ago

lends the EBastern Canada Chind

mission in a resolution addressed
o the Toronto police commissio
'he present by-law forbidding Chi
employ white women In
heir cafes is termed a discri
mination. “The Chinese
those professing Christianity, havi

nese o

ru'}n*r‘l L1

Kootenay Florence, 3, 4
Kootenav King, 2%, Nil
L. & L., 1, Nl
Lakeview, Nil, 14
Lucky Jim, 2, 4

Mohawk, 1, Nl

MOTILOIT Woolse! N1
Marmot Metals, Nil, 1'%

LOSES CASE One of the changes made by this
year's council in the interests ol

economy is the dispensing with the
| William Vye of Vancouver is Awar- | .. .ices as assessor of J. C. McLen-
| ded Supreme Court Judgment McLennan. E. S. Allistone of the
| Against Solloway-Mills taxation staff at the City Hall to
take over his duties in addition to

. VANCOUVER, March 18 Fol- his own. Mr. MclLennan had beeéen

$169,653 49

Amount to be Raised 145.927.59

$315,5681.08

Summary

General amount to be railsed.

Mining Corporation, 2.90, 2.94.

Mcintyre, 18.25, 18.50.

Imperian O1il, 25.50, 25.75.
International Nickel, 89.20. 3940.

Noranda, 39.90, 40.10.

Sherritt Gordon, 2.61, 2.65.
sSudbury Basin, 3.28, 3.35.

Teck Hughes, 635, 6.40.

'defence that the signal of the fish-
'mg boundary had blown down and
'that he had mistaken another post
for it was not accepted by the
‘court.

| The charge against Skog was
'brought by the fisheries depart-
'ment and E. F. Jones acted as pro-
'secution counsel. Milton Gonzales

nroven themselves as gO0d Al Nall nal Hll\'f'r -."- O *1 WIiHK lrlili before Mr. Justice DA i']‘ilif‘ sﬁll'“ Der i \I' A8 assessor. In S‘“]‘J‘{:}”-h? :f"‘!i{l]‘:ll;'{ 21 0 | Treadwell Yukun" BOU' 0.10. ' . ‘e bl BN
law-abiding people as the average  Noble Five, 12, 12% i dcDonal dand a jury in Supreme|yiew of his added work. Mr. Allis- ‘t" PN b, ““‘5- | Ventures, 1.85, 1.89 |appeared In defence of Skog.
white or other races.” the motio Oregon {-M!;;w‘;; 1]_”1‘1'1.. [Court here, William Vye was!, o is being given a $300 increase. ”‘.&;{;‘wlullr ‘l)vlllwmuu* laxes, ME;,-E Wright Hargraves, 1.83, 1.85. r PORTPRIITS TR TS S
reads. “Such diserimination is like Pend Oreille, 2390, &.99 ‘awarded a judgment for $22,000|his will mean a net saving of $300 o it g | | qg
to intensify the present SOt pPremier, 1.07, 1.08 {due him by Solloway, Mills & (‘”-lm Satlall'l}*:«; in addition te lower Esnmuws o .thf‘ At 1930"’ | | W L
porter-Idaho, 14, 18 | which had been discussed at an in- | P DA 1 U8

what bitter feeling among the Chi-

nese both in Canada and In ('immt

Lself.”

MANY DIE

[ 1)

Reeves Macdonald, 70, &,
Rufus-Argenta, 44, 4%
Ruth-Hope, 10, 11

Qilver Crest, Nil, 4.
Qilverado, Nil, 19

1 3 - wlr @ ! \ f T - ) v ; 1
lon stocks which, according 10 Vye, | seneral expenses through elimina-
|were sold by the defendant com= i of duplication of work.

‘pany in April of lasl year

J— - = -
| o

Following are the estimates of

year 1930

Believed Penniless ! General Expenditures

formal meeting last week, were also |
adopted by the council last night. |

Speaking briefly on the year's
tax rate, Acting Mavor Collart sald
that, while the council had the
power to make a general rate as

Cranville Street
Clotirers’ House , .
visited By Fire Isc.(.‘anadhm -12,500 pounds, 9¢ and

Summary
. American — 24,500 pounds, 10¢
and 5c¢c and 10.l¢ and 5c.

anowflake, 11, 12, :
Topley Richle O d Th d General Administration _$24.000.00 high as twenty mills, the rate had Lo Amctican
A . . ‘ \ ‘ O ! : ; | 1A B “« T, - s r g ’ ") . ' b 5 . .?: : ' S i .. )

ON BOAT Topley Richfleld, 2, NI wie ousandas Assessor's Department 750.00 h_('fl.l fgr ;:ltll{l:} 1:1‘(’:(;“;111 J'mlu] bs)l mx,“\:“ ,({)U::IEIIR I\;arch 18 Tgll‘ty Ra‘w. 18.000; , ¢ and 5S¢,

— e ———

Score of Passengers as Well as

A P. Consolidated, 1.83, 1.84.

Fire Department
Actua+- Engineer’'s Departmend

MONTREAL., March 18: 4 800.00

was now 12 mills. This meant that
the cost of general administration

by fire this morning in the prem- . .
. Cold Storage., 10.1¢c and 5c.
ises of Thomas Foster & Co.. cloth- ’

\J S rew l’t‘l‘iﬁh on e 1 N . B rehar » |0 : > \ s « Dar ! 2 :
lrmb;;: t:l:ll(en; River Calmont, 1.28 1-3”_- ted by l.hdlltﬂblt - '}l"m i 'hmt!m Se;ll.”‘] 3”}1:1_“;: n)t ;l?ggl‘)}:; of the city had been gradually re- lers, on Granvilie Street, + Canadian
R Dalhousie, 1.50, 1.54 W Papineau :lellt red an aunt for, }1 I OTKs ti ‘ 100, duced and. at the same time. the LRt g 8 Zapora, 9,000, Cold Storage, 9
i apal March 18 rabvan Pete, 7, 7. five years, believing her to be pen- Fire Protection (2nd av.)  3,000.00 assessment was lower. The councl 'dnad Se |
BOGOTO, Columbia, b e 885 8.90 ‘niless. At the death of this aunt, Fire Protection (Bacon s.) 3,000.00 , R S The city council last night adop- | |
More thana score of the passen- Home, | | | , ‘ had little if any control over the Gunda. 3.500. Atlin. 9¢ and 5c.
d : tl- w of thel Hargal, ] 15, 1.17 iJ:m(‘ Carrall, it was discovered that Police Department 13,800.00 levy for schools and special rates ted a recommendation from the
gers and many o 1€ cre _ el ALY A o ¥ U o oo d arv ard q 74 : | o . : 'S, : " \ ' e —
Frechold, 70, 72 'she had left a will disposing of sev- Library Boar« 3.750.00 utilities committee that a Ford VANCOUVER WHEAT

river steamer Bucaramanga lost

[Tin,:fn'ti 70, 73

eral thousand dollars to a certain Sewer Maintenance 4 500.00

he pointed out.

- —

car be purchased for the telephone

o —

:}hf‘": lives yesterdnyl‘ Whm‘l.m:;]:';' aterling Pacific, 24'2, <06, ‘Jacob Jacobson. Suit was brought Int. on Temporary Loans 4,000.00 department at a cost of $963 to re- VANCOUVER., March 18.-—Wheat
l{}"lts cargo of petro{&u&tj‘l .(_‘ The| Merland 24, 2 !rnr $1800. board at $30 a month and Donations 1,875.00 Daily News “Wunt Ads” bring place an old truck that has out- was quoted on the local exchunge
ire on the Magdalena River. Mercury, 43, Nil 'Papineau was awarded the sum. For Use of Hydrants 2,000.00 " quick results. lived its usefulness. today at $1.04.

ship was destroyed.

4.1-;*1:} E
‘-\.g :;'i““ e "‘I"- .

.:“-'.‘




